

PRO FORMA

Simon Debackere

Bonnr.: 743

0474/475683

Datum: 27-10-2020

info@simondebackere.be

Leverbon : 803

Datum : 27-10-2020

Order: 1272		Ref: Saelens Dikkebus deel 2						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1272-13837	4.88	Lm	4.88	m	aristide demi dove 110 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	113.98 €
			4.88	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	96.62€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.88	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.96€	
1272-13838	4.88	Lm	4.88	m	aristide demi dove 110 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	113.98 €
			4.88	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	96.62€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.88	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.96€	
1272-6740	4.000	Stuk	4	Stuk	trekstang wit 150 cm	1.26€	5.04€	5.04 €
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1272 : 233.00 €</i>								
Order: 1273		Ref: Saelens - Dikkebus						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1273-13504	2.00	Pand	6.04	m	aristide xanadu 140 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	129.40 €
			2	Pand	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
1273-13505	2.00	Pand	6.04	m	aristide xanadu 140 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	129.40 €
			2	Pand	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
1273-13506	2.00	Pand	6.04	m	aristide xanadu 140 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	129.40 €
			2	Pand	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
1273-6627	6.000	Stuk	6	Stuk	trekstang wit 150 cm	1.26€	7.56€	7.56 €
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1273 : 395.76 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 628.76 €

PRO FORMA

Simon Debackere

Bonnr.: 743

0474/475683

Datum: 27-10-2020

info@simondebackere.be

Leverbon : 803

Datum : 27-10-2020

Order: 1272		Ref: Saelens Dikkebus deel 2						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1272-13837	4.88	Lm	4.88	m	aristide demi dove 110 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	113.98 €
			4.88	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	96.62€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.88	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.96€	
1272-13838	4.88	Lm	4.88	m	aristide demi dove 110 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	113.98 €
			4.88	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	96.62€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.88	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	13.96€	
1272-6740	4.000	Stuk	4	Stuk	trekstang wit 150 cm	1.26€	5.04€	5.04 €
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1272 : 233.00 €</i>								
Order: 1273		Ref: Saelens - Dikkebus						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1273-13504	2.00	Pand	6.04	m	aristide xanadu 140 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	129.40 €
			2	Pand	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
1273-13505	2.00	Pand	6.04	m	aristide xanadu 140 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	129.40 €
			2	Pand	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
1273-13506	2.00	Pand	6.04	m	aristide xanadu 140 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	129.40 €
			2	Pand	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
1273-6627	6.000	Stuk	6	Stuk	trekstang wit 150 cm	1.26€	7.56€	7.56 €
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1273 : 395.76 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 628.76 €